
Winter Orientation Program
Pre-Orientation webinars 

Title Date Time Moderator

Meet your advisor, 
Learn about student portal, 
Calculate tuition fee, 
Register for the courses

Academic Policies

How to use Moodle 
platform

January 5, 
2023 

January 5, 
2023 

January 6, 
2023

11:00-12:15

15:00-16:15

11:00-12:15

LSC, Saltanat 

LSC, Marzhan 

LSC and 
Karina Narymbetova

Welcome Day
Date: January 9, 2023 

Location: New Academic Building 

Program structure:

Time Activity Location Responsible unit

11:00-11:30 Registration SA and LSC staff

11:30-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

Workshops 
Student Life 
Exchange opportunities 
Career counselling 
Financial Aid

Hall #1 NAB 

NAB recreation area 

KIMEP U Campus 

Hall #2 NAB

SG, IO office, 
Career Center, 
Fin Aid 

SA and LSC staff 

LSC Team leaders 

IO office, 
Arailym Kuderbayeva

Coffee break and 
OP distribution 

Campus tour 

Session for international 
students

NAB recreation area 


