



PRE-ORIENTATION WEBINARS

Title	Date	Time	Moderator	¥
Meet your advisor, Learn about student portal, Calculate tuition fee, Register for the courses	January 5, 2023	11:00-12:15	LSC, Saltanat	
Academic Policies	January 5, 2023	15:00-16:15	LSC, Marzhan	
How to use Moodle platform	January 6, 2023	11:00-12:15	LSC and Karina Narymbetova	

Welcome Day

DATE: JANUARY 9, 2023 LOCATION: NEW ACADEMIC BUILDING

PROGRAM STRUCTURE:

	Time	Activity	Location	Responsible unit
	11:00-11:30	Registration	NAB recreation area	SA and LSC staff
	11:30-13:00	Workshops Student Life Exchange opportunities Career counselling Financial Aid	Hall #1 NAB	SG, IO office, Career Center, Fin Aid
	• 13: <u>0</u> 0-14:00	Coffee break and OP distribution	NAB recreation area	SA and LSC staff
, .	14:00-15:00	Campus tour	KIMEP U Campus	LSC Team leaders
	15:00-16:00	Session for international students	Hall #2 NAB	lO office, Arailym Kuderbayeva